Jan. 2	  	Wednesday		Introduction to Stand Dynamics
Jan.  7   		Monday     		Plant interactions and limitations to growth
Jan. 9	    	Wednesday 		Plant interactions and limitations to growth
Jan.  14		Monday		Tree architecture and growth
Jan. 16 	 	Wednesday		Tree architecture and growth
Jan.  21   	Monday		(presentations)
Jan.  23   	Wednesday		Cancelled
Jan. 28		Monday		Disturbances
[bookmark: _GoBack]Feb. 30	 	Wednesday		 Readings I
Feb. 4	  	Monday		Temporal and spatial patterns of tree
Feb.  6 	 	Wednesday		invasion Stand Initiation stage 
Feb. 11   	Monday		Stem Exclusion stage
Feb. 13	 	Wednesday	 	Stem Exclusion Stage
Feb. 18	 	Monday	 	WINTER BREAK
Feb. 20	  	Wednesday		WINTER BREAK
Feb. 25	  	Monday		Stem Exclusion stage
Feb. 27  	 Wednesday		Readings II
Mar. 4	  	Monday		Understory reinitiation and Old growth
Mar. 6	 	Wednesday		Multi cohort
Mar. 11		Monday		Multi cohort
Mar. 13  	Wednesday		Readings III
Mar.  18 	 Monday		Stand Models 
Mar. 20  	 Wednesday		Stand Models
Mar. 25  	Monday		Stand Models
Mar. 27  	Wednesday		Trip to Stanley Park
Apr. 1   		Monday		???	
Apr. 3		Wednesday	 	Landscapes and Summary

